
Alvin HS 802 S. Johnson S (281) 254-3000
Alvin, Tx  77511

Craig Kettler ckettler@alvinisd.net S (281) 245-2609

Lauren Smith lasmith@alvinisd.net C (832)-364-0158

Jaret Sechelski jsechelski@alvinisd.net S (281) 245-2737

Angleton HS 1 Campus Drive S (979) 849-8206 
Angleton, Tx  77515 F (281) 864-8675

Sean Garcia sgarcia@angletonisd.net S (979) 864-8001

Traylor Lenz tlenz@angletonisd.net H (979) 922-1116
C (979) 864-0389

Baytown Junior High 7707 Bayway Dr. (281) 420-4560
Baytown, TX 77520  

Cassie Moon cassie.moon@gccisd.net  

Baytown- 1809 Market St. S (281) 420-4535 x 238
Robert E. Lee Baytown, Tx  77521 F (281) 420-4548

Patricia Hollis patricia.hollis@gccisd.net C (832)401-9812

Baytown Sterling 300 West Baker S (281) 420-4500 ext.4158
Baytown, Tx  77521 F (281) 420-4513

Kinsey Parker kinsey.parker@gccisd.net C (281) 507-1775

Kenneth Rogers kmrogers@gccisd.net

Brazosport HS P.O. Drawer Z S (979) 730-7260
Freeport, Tx  77541 F (979) 239-6310

Russell Kujawa rkujawa @brazosportisd.net C (979)450-4540

Brazoswood HS P.O. Drawer Z S (979) 730-7300
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mailto:ckettler@alvinisd.net
mailto:jsechelski@alvinisd.net
mailto:sgarcia@angletonisd.net


Freeport, Tx  77541 F (979) 266-3601

Mike Firkins mfirkins@brazosportisd.net H (979) 848-3421
C (979) 299-7308

 

Channelview HS 1100 Sheldon Rd S (281) 457-7309
Channelview, Tx  77530 F (281) 457-7346

Wesley Hutchins wesley.hutchins@channelview.isd.esc4.net

Dominic Mazoch dominic.mazoch@channelview.isd.esc4C (713) 748-9860

Clear Brook HS 4607 FM 2351 S (281) 284-2278
Friendswood, Tx  77546 F (281) 284-2105

J.T. Buford jbuford@ccisd.net C (832) 498-7086

Laura Malone lmalone@ccisd.net C (281) 507-1001

Zach Zahradnik zzahradnik@ccisd.net C (979) 533-4250

Clear Creek HS 2305 East Main S (281) 284-1769
League City, Tx  77573 F (281) 284-1705

Ralph Stokley rstokley@ccisd.net C (281) 615-5353

Natalie Voges-Terry nterry@ccisd.net

Clear Falls HS 4380 Village Way S (281) 284-1100
League City, Tx 77573

Kori Adams kadams1@ccisd.net C (832) 367-4825

Joe Dickson jdickson@ccisd.net H (281) 334-7161
C (713) 409-7622

Ryan Cummins rcummins@ccisd.net C (979) 421-0773

Maggie Albrecht malbrecht@ccisd.net C (435)258-8240

mailto:jbuford@ccisd.net
mailto:zzahradnik@ccisd.net
mailto:nterry@ccisd.net
mailto:kadams1@ccisd.net
mailto:malbrecht@ccisd.net


       



     



Ashley Kurten akurten@ccisd.net C (936) 349-7459

Kyle Walker kywalker@ccisd.net C (281)703-2043

mailto:akurten@ccisd.net
mailto:kywalker@ccisd.net


        



League City, TX 77573 F (281) 284-1305

Ashlie Paige apaige@ccisd.net

Lynette Kirchner lkirchner@ccisd.net C (512) 825-7511

John McKinley jmckinley@ccisd.net  

mailto:lkirchner@ccisd.net




Danbury HS 5611 Panther Drive S (979) 922-1552

mailto:rotto@danbury.isd.esc4.net


     



Mitch Robinson mitch.robinson@danburyisd.org C (979) 412-0778

mailto:mitch.robinson@danburyisd.org


      



    



Donald Guillory dguillory@dpisd.org C (281) 753-8329

Melanie Ressler mressler@dpisd.org C (281) 543-7110

Stephanie Rankin srankin@dpisd.org C (281) 948-6355

Heath Ressler hressler@dpisd.org C (713) 906-1824

mailto:mressler@dpisd.org


      



Dickinson, TX 77539

Clay Menotti cmenotti1@dickinsonisd.org

Aaron Whitener awhitener@dickinsonisd.org

Dobie HS 10220 Blackhawk S (713) 740-0370 X4299

mailto:cmenotti1@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:awhitener@dickinsonisd.org


   



Schuyler Morris sgallihermorris@pasadenaisd.org C (832) 315-8936

Don Williams dowilliams@pasadenaisd.org H(281) 331-5012



 



Friendswood HS 702 Greenbriar S (281) 482-3413 
Friendswood, Tx  77546

Trevor Reifel treifel@fisdk12.net H (713) 829-8213
C (713) 829-8213

Laura Vail lvail@fisdk12.net C (832) 250-0734

Goose Creek Memorial 6001 E. Wallisville S (281) 421-4400

mailto:lvail@fisdk12.net


    



Doug Hall dahall1@gccisd.net C (281) 328-7313

Hailey Haberman hailey.haberman@gccisd.net C (832) 984-0661

La Porte HS 1002 San Jacinto S (281) 604-7664

mailto:hailey.haberman@gccisd.net


      



Amber Campise campiseam@lpisd.org C (281) 924-0542

Kurt Marek marekk@lpisd.org C (713) 825-9386

mailto:marekk@lpisd.org


         



     



Kim New knew@alvinisd.net C (936) 569-4527

Richard New rnew@alvinisd.net C (936) 552-4563





Courtney Webb ccates@alvinisd.net C (281)-224-5846

Pasadena HS 206 S. Shaver S (713) 740-0310



     



Tim Mikolajchak tmikolajchak@pasadenaisd.org C (979) 203-3300

Pasadena Memorial HS 4410 Crenshaw S (713) 740-0390 X 2160
Pasadena, TX 77504 F (713)740-4156

Philip Lyles plyles@pasadenaisd.org C (281) 799-4287

Brooke Lyles blyles@pasadenaisd.org C (281) 685-4250

Pearland HS 3775 S. Main S (281) 997-3234

mailto:morganjo@pearlandisd.org
mailto:mikolajchakt@pearlandisd.org


     



Jared Lynch lynchj@pearlandisd.net C (281) 414-9590

Pearland Turner HS 4717 Bailey Rd.
Pearland, Tx. 77581

Jessica Hawley hawleyj@pearlandisd.net C (713) 304-6147

Hunter Morgan morganjo@pearlandisd.org

Rhonda Morgan morganr@pearlandisd.org S (281) 727-1602

Pearland Dawson HS 2050 Cullen Blvd. S (281)727-1600

mailto:lynchj@pearlandisd.net
mailto:hawleyj@pearlandisd.net


    



Hailey Ricketts rickettsh@pearlandisd.org

Sam Rayburn HS 2121 Cherrybrook S (713) 740-0330

mailto:rickettsh@pearlandisd.org


     



Johnna Mikolajchak jmikolajchak@pasadenaisd.org C (979) 277-5435

Santa Fe HS Box 370 S (409) 925-2700 
Santa Fe, Tx  77510 F (409) 925-4002

Bubba Dunn stuart.dunn@sfisd.org C (409) 939-6628

Gary Bishop gary.bishop@sfisd.org

Texas City HS 1800 Ninth Ave N. S (409) 942-2685

mailto:gary.bishop@sfisd.org


    



Nikki Ashcraft aashcraft@tcisd.org C (409) 739-5836

Steven Tatsch statsch@tcisd.org C (832) 287-6738

Stephanie Edwards sedwards@tcisd.org C (817)-715-5158
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